2020 Oct. - Dec.

Open
Date

12/17/20
12/17/20

12/17/20

12/3/20

12/3/20

11/19/20

11/19/20

11/5/20

10/8/20

Date to
Common
Council

1/19/21
1/19/21

1/19/21

1/5/21

1/5/21

1/5/21

1/5/21

12/1/20

11/17/20

Bid
Tab

8997
8996

8961

8503

8498

8985

8480

8899

8870

Title of Project

Well 18 Treatment

Heim Building AC Replacement

Madison Public Library Lighting -
Hawthorne

Dunning Street, Jackson Street and
LaFollette Avenue

Rockstream Drive Assessment District -
2020

Street End Repairs - S Brearly Street

Tenney Park Lagoon Biostabilization

2020 Galaxy Park Sun Shelter
Installation

CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2020

Apparent Low Bidder

Single Prequalified
Bidder - Did Not Open

Hooper Corporation
Single Bid - Did Not
Open

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

S&L Underground, Inc.

Greener Valley
Landscaping, Inc.

Tallgrass Restoration,
LLC

Madison Commercial
Landscapes Inc.

Visu-Sewer, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8997
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8996
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8961
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8503
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8498
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8985
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8480
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8899
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8870

