2020 Oct. - Dec.

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
12/17/20	1/19/21	<u>8997</u>	Well 18 Treatment	Single Prequalified Bidder - Did Not Open
12/17/20	1/19/21	<u>8996</u>	Heim Building AC Replacement	Hooper Corporation
12/17/20	1/19/21	<u>8961</u>	Madison Public Library Lighting - Hawthorne	Single Bid - Did Not Open
12/3/20	1/5/21	<u>8503</u>	Dunning Street, Jackson Street and LaFollette Avenue	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
12/3/20	1/5/21	<u>8498</u>	Rockstream Drive Assessment District - 2020	S&L Underground, Inc.
11/19/20	1/5/21	<u>8985</u>	Street End Repairs - S Brearly Street	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.
11/19/20	1/5/21	<u>8480</u>	Tenney Park Lagoon Biostabilization	Tallgrass Restoration, LLC
11/5/20	12/1/20	<u>8899</u>	2020 Galaxy Park Sun Shelter Installation	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
10/8/20	11/17/20	<u>8870</u>	CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers - 2020	Visu-Sewer, Inc.